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Oregon Barrel Racing Association

Member & Nomination monthly list
October 7, 2018 through January 11, 2019

Date Name Memo
Service
Membership
Board Volunteer (Membership to a Volunteering Board Member)

10/07/2018 Davila, Niki Membership to a Volunteering Board Member
10/08/2018 Bender, Tonya Membership to a Volunteering Board Member
10/08/2018 Ledbetter, Tanya Membership to a Volunteering Board Member
10/09/2018 VanBergen, Kym Membership to a Volunteering Board Member
10/09/2018 Block, Hannah Membership to a Volunteering Board Member
10/11/2018 Miller, Kathy Membership to a Volunteering Board Member
10/13/2018 Richter, Karen Membership to a Volunteering Board Member
10/16/2018 Lowrey, Malisa Membership to a Volunteering Board Member

Total Board Volunteer (Membership to a Volunteering Board Member)

Renewal Membership (Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luc...

10/07/2018
10/08/2018
10/08/2018
10/08/2018
10/09/2018
10/10/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/14/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018

Rariden, Wendy
Hartwig, Crystal
Nelson, Chris
Shelley, Alexendrea
Miller, Gretchen
Brant, Lacie

Bailey, Brandy
Vosberg, Julie
Marriott, Amanda

Ackley-Hoffman, Kat...

James, Valerie
Haines, Olivia
Mann, Jerri
Barnett, Shelby
Johnson, Rayna
Conley, Christine
Kruse, Christy
Sherman, Taylor Jo
Anderson, Heidi
Josi, Kaycee
Guscette, Julia
Averill, Audrey
Muir, Taylor
Grant, Dani
Mose, Rachelle
Vernon, April
Henricks, Kaytie
Zellner, Elisha
Prendergast, Paige
Mitchell, Karen
Grant, Rebekah
Hurliman, Lyndie
Whitehead, Kristen
Lockman, Charisa
Brewer, Meredith
White, Catherine
Leslie, Shawna
Turner, Rhonda
Meadors, Alicia
Lawrence, Ashley
Jenkinson, Jennifer
Erickson, Sally L
West, Kenna
Achziger, Carli
Fox, Marty
Stafford, Amy
Harrison, Beth
Bender, Claire
Peters, Chloe
Philpott, Sheri
Sutter, Jamie
Poole, Katie
Dockery, Josie
Forbes, Shayna

Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!
Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!!

Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
Good Luck & Run...
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Date Name Memo
10/20/2018 Casto, Haley Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/20/2018 Hendricks, Mindy Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/20/2018 Steffen, Adriene Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/20/2018 Kennedy, Michelle Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/20/2018 Rosebrook, Tonya Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/20/2018 Mott, Theresa Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/20/2018 Cook, Mecarte Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/20/2018 Goss, Lexie Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/20/2018 Emick, Summer Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/20/2018 Miles, TJ Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/20/2018 MACRAE, KIM Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/20/2018 Quintero, Marta Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/20/2018 Stewart, Marcie Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/20/2018 Brandy Schanno Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/21/2018 Hamper, Jackie Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/21/2018 Thompson, Kit Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/21/2018 West, Michaela Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/21/2018 Prater, Shannon Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/21/2018 Mitchell, Autumn Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/25/2018 Bowerman, Bekkie Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/25/2018 Johnston, Camie Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/26/2018 Westwood, Cheyenne  Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/26/2018 Walsh, Mare Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/28/2018 Goss, Barbara Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/28/2018 Buller, Garan Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
10/28/2018 Fahlgren, Kaylee Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
11/01/2018 Brusch, Tammy Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
11/01/2018 Stevenson, Angela Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
11/02/2018 Aldrich, Bobbi Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
11/03/2018 Johns, Tasha Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
11/03/2018 Magee, Siterra Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
11/03/2018 Shirley, Violet Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
11/03/2018 Geist, Emily Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
11/04/2018 Murray, Isabelle Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
11/08/2018 Garthwaite, Gracie Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
11/09/2018 Head, Danielle Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
11/10/2018 Grant, Paisley Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
11/10/2018 Westlund, Cindy Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
11/12/2018 Moughler, Lindsey Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
11/15/2018 Jolma, Tammy Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
11/17/2018 Pack, Debbie Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
11/17/2018 Ayres, Trista Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
11/17/2018 Johnston, Sally Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
11/18/2018 West, Tammie Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
11/25/2018 Wolfe, Breanne Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
11/29/2018 Saracco, Andrea Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
12/06/2018 Knirk, Bailey Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
12/16/2018 Alley, Crystal Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
12/16/2018 Smith, Sage Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
12/29/2018 Flitner, Mary Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...
12/29/2018 Moore, Amber Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luck & Run...

Total Renewal Membership (Thank you for re-joining us for a new GREAT YEAR!!! Good Luc...
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Name

Memo

New (Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Congratulations on becoming a New Member..
Run Fast & Good Luck!!)

10/07/2018
10/08/2018
10/10/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/12/2018
10/13/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/21/2018
10/21/2018
10/21/2018
10/28/2018
10/28/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/03/2018
11/03/2018
11/03/2018
11/04/2018
11/08/2018
11/09/2018
11/13/2018
11/17/2018
12/01/2018
12/07/2018
12/16/2018
12/16/2018

Total New (Congratulations on becoming a New Member..

Rariden, Baily
Snyder, Betsy
Free, Lindsey
Gonzales, Becky
Reese, Laura
Vohland, Katie
Behrens-Martens, Zoe
Mitchell, Ryann
Hardin, Stacey
Hann, Carla
Millin, Dana
Johns, Karma
Matheson, Rachelle
Kaseberg, Hollee
Pew, Char
Mitchell, Shelly
Olheiser, Hailee
Kennedy, Hailee
Wyman, Alicia
Taylor, Lindsay
Polich, Tara
Barnhart, Katie
Barber, Ryly
Blevins, Brooke
Malcolm, Maloree
Garthwaite, Randi
Russell, Liz
Turner, Aysia
McNamee, Amy
Boline, Ariel
Hardy, Brittney
Petersen, Darnella ...
Martin, Patti

Total Membership

Nominations

Run Fast & Good Luck!!)

Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!
Run Fast & Good Luck!!

Rookie (To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr OBRA member with LESS t...

10/07/2018
10/08/2018
10/10/2018
10/11/2018
10/13/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/03/2018
11/04/2018
11/13/2018

Rariden, Baily
Snyder, Betsy
Free, Lindsey
Reese, Laura
Mitchell, Ryann
Johns, Karma
Kaseberg, Hollee
Brusch, Tammy
Taylor, Lindsay
Barber, Ryly
Malcolm, Maloree
Turner, Aysia

To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr OBRA member with LES...
To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr OBRA member with LES...
To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr OBRA member with LES...
To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr OBRA member with LES...
To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr OBRA member with LES...
To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr OBRA member with LES...
To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr OBRA member with LES...
To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr OBRA member with LES...
To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr OBRA member with LES...
To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr OBRA member with LES...
To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr OBRA member with LES...
To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr OBRA member with LES...

Total Rookie (To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr OBRA member with LESS t...
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Date

Name

Memo

Open (Horses Name: )

10/07/2018
10/07/2018
10/08/2018
10/09/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/16/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/21/2018
10/21/2018
10/25/2018
11/02/2018
11/04/2018
11/08/2018
11/12/2018
11/17/2018
11/18/2018
12/16/2018

Davila, Niki

Davila, Niki
Hartwig, Crystal
Block, Hannah
Bailey, Brandy
James, Valerie
Auverill, Audrey
Mitchell, Karen
Lowrey, Malisa
Dockery, Josie
Brandy Schanno
West, Michaela
Mitchell, Autumn
Bowerman, Bekkie
Aldrich, Bobbi
Murray, Isabelle
Garthwaite, Gracie
Moughler, Lindsey
Behrens-Martens, Zoe
West, Tammie
Bowerman, Bekkie

Total Open (Horses Name: )

2500 Novice (Horses Name:)

10/07/2018
10/08/2018
10/08/2018
10/09/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/13/2018
10/17/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
11/29/2018

Rariden, Wendy
Ledbetter, Tanya
Ledbetter, Tanya
Miller, Gretchen
Marriott, Amanda
Haines, Olivia
Barnett, Shelby
Kruse, Christy
Kruse, Christy
Anderson, Heidi
Zellner, Elisha
White, Catherine
Stafford, Amy
Harrison, Beth
Peters, Chloe
Philpott, Sheri
Rosebrook, Tonya
Emick, Summer
Henricks, Kaytie

Total 2500 Novice (Horses Name:)

1000 Novice (Horse's Name:)

10/07/2018
10/08/2018
10/08/2018
10/08/2018
10/08/2018
10/08/2018
10/08/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/10/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/18/2018

Rariden, Baily
Nelson, Chris
Shelley, Alexendrea
Bender, Tonya
Ledbetter, Tanya
Ledbetter, Tanya
Hartwig, Crystal
Miller, Gretchen
Miller, Gretchen
VanBergen, Kym
Brant, Lacie
Miller, Kathy
Vosberg, Julie
Marriott, Amanda
Marriott, Amanda
Marriott, Amanda
Mann, Jerri
Reese, Laura
Leslie, Shawna
Meadors, Alicia
Achziger, Carli

Major Duke Lorne "Duke"

Skippin N win N "Blitz

Horses Name: Hot Rodding Beau “ Wolf”

TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr"

Saszee HillbillyDash "Saszee"

Horses Name: Spark of Cash " Rex"

Reeces Frost N Star

Horses Name: Driften Blue LeDoux " LeDoux"
Horses Name: Smokin Ta First "Sophie"
Horses Name: Faith

Horses Name: Arnie

Horses Name: Badger

Horses Name: Tucker

Horses Name: Flirtn With A Streak "

Horses Name: RLM Tuckin for Cash

Horses Name: Judges Silver Bullet “ Gunner”
Horses Name: Cracker

Horses Name: Myfriendscallmecash " Jack"
Horses Name: THR Buggin Da Bully “Kramer”
Little Town Playboy " Buster"

Horses Name: Blazinluckycharms

Lickety Split Cash

TJ Dualin Easy Jet "Zorro"

Dash to Perfection "Delta"

Okie Fantasy " Larry"

Horses Name: "Parker"

Horses Name: Grammys Spit Fire " Sadie"
Horses Name: Rugged Doc Larkin " DJ"
Shesa Easy Judge “Ginger”

San Piper Olena “Joey Bob”

Horse Name: Fly Loose "Foose"

Horses Name: Big Sky Vatti " Skyler"
Horses Name: Frnchnative Hustler "Hustler"
Horses Name: LB Time For Sunshine " Red"
Horses Name: Zevi Go N Off Ta Fame
Horse's Name:Dependable Injun “Fergie”
Horses Name: Say Leo in French “ Frosty”
Horse's Name: DC Mister Twister “ Hammy”

Horses Name: TK Judging by the Money “ Judd”

Horses Name:

Scribbled In Faith

Judges Golden Girl

Buckskin Chiquita " Seis"

Judges Sweet Score " Sweets"

TK Takin A Frenchman " ACE"

FLF Special lil Coin " Annie"

Horse's Name: Classic Hoagie “ Hoagie”
Keenos Chaos "Curly"

Fellas Top Gal " Jessie"

Cash Baqueros Ticket "Ticket"

Cant Tag Shotgun " Gunner"

Firewater N Perks “ Vince”

Tuff Shot " Tuff"

Horse's Name: CM lts All About Me " Athena"
Horse's Name: Falcons Jewel Tonic " Miss Kitty
Horse's Name: Cool Breeze Seeker " Gunner"
Horse's Name: Why Rascal " Rascal"
Horse's Name: Wily Big Badger " Badger"
Horse's Name: Bugs Rare Signature " Signz:
Horse's Name: Tangyote Chex " Larry"
French N Flirty " Flirt"
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Memo

10/19/2018 Hardin, Stacey
10/19/2018 Hann, Carla
10/19/2018 Fox, Marty
10/20/2018 Millin, Dana
10/20/2018 Poole, Katie
10/20/2018 Dockery, Josie
10/20/2018 Forbes, Shayna
10/20/2018 Matheson, Rachelle
10/20/2018 Rosebrook, Tonya
10/20/2018 Miles, TJ
10/20/2018 MACRAE, KIM
10/20/2018 Quintero, Marta
10/21/2018 Pew, Char
10/21/2018 Hamper, Jackie
10/21/2018 Mitchell, Shelly
10/21/2018 Mitchell, Autumn
10/21/2018 Olheiser, Hailee
10/25/2018 Johnston, Camie
10/26/2018 Westwood, Cheyenne
10/28/2018 Buller, Garan
10/28/2018 Kennedy, Hailee
10/28/2018 Wyman, Alicia
10/28/2018 Fox, Marty
11/01/2018 Brusch, Tammy
11/01/2018 Taylor, Lindsay
11/01/2018 Polich, Tara
11/01/2018 Polich, Tara
11/02/2018 Aldrich, Bobbi
11/03/2018 Magee, Siterra
11/03/2018 Shirley, Violet
11/03/2018 Blevins, Brooke
11/04/2018 Guscette, Julia
11/08/2018 Garthwaite, Gracie
11/08/2018 Garthwaite, Randi
11/09/2018 Russell, Liz
11/09/2018 Head, Danielle
11/10/2018 James, Valerie
11/17/2018 McNamee, Amy
11/29/2018 Saracco, Andrea
12/06/2018 Knirk, Bailey
12/16/2018 Petersen, Darnella ...
12/16/2018 Smith, Sage
12/16/2018 Bowerman, Bekkie
12/29/2018 Flitner, Mary
12/29/2018 Moore, Amber
Total 1000 Novice (Horse's Name:)

4D (Horse 1)
10/07/2018 Rariden, Wendy
10/07/2018 Rariden, Baily
10/07/2018 Davila, Niki
10/08/2018 Hartwig, Crystal
10/08/2018 Shelley, Alexendrea
10/08/2018 Snyder, Betsy
10/08/2018 Ledbetter, Tanya
10/08/2018 Bender, Tonya
10/09/2018 Miller, Gretchen
10/09/2018 VanBergen, Kym
10/09/2018 Block, Hannah
10/10/2018 Free, Lindsey
10/10/2018 Brant, Lacie
10/11/2018 Bailey, Brandy
10/11/2018 Miller, Kathy
10/11/2018 Vosberg, Julie
10/11/2018 Marriott, Amanda
10/11/2018 Ackley-Hoffman, Kat...
10/11/2018 James, Valerie
10/11/2018 Haines, Olivia

Eyesa Biankus Blurr " Lucy"
Shady Breeze "Breeze"
Slick Left A Dashin " Dot"

Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:

Itchi Kahn

Bias Judge " B"

Jack

Reyzed A Saint

Sheza Golden Hobby “ Charlie”
Lion in the House “Suzy”

Bid My Blues Goodbye "Stella"
Ettabos Cash "Blu"

Sheza TeJana

Hot French Guy " Hottie:

Chexs Tar Baby "Pretty Pistol”
Jets Rollin Goldie “ Wanda”
Smart lookin Diva “Goose”
Stryker Dat Leo Cat “ Stryker”
SC Famous Last Words " Ligity"
Almosta HighonCash

Genuine Honey Watch " ?"
Smokes Genuine Bandit " Private"
Givema Tiny Jet " Gabby"

FX Ima Fancy Star " Mercedes"
Hero Time "Hero"

A Classic Dream "Roo"

Lion Lolita

A Sporty Guy

Trick My Ride RB

Flashin that Cash “Rooster:
Mldnight Peekaboo

Senor Quixote “Shots”
Lightning MCQueen

Delilah

Bet the Moolah “Poptart”
BoonShakalaka “Shaka”

TK Hell on Wheels “ Diablo”
Smart Lil Skipachic "Lilly"

CP Mr Marlboro “Camel”
Platinum Reggie “ Nicco”

Win the Dynamite Day "Winnie"
Badger

El Impeccable "Fred"

Horse's Name:Oh My Great Advice "Chewy"

Horse's Name:
Horse's Name:

Horse 1
Horse 1
Horse 1, 2
Horse 1
Horse 1
Horse 1
Horse 1,2,3,
Horse 1
Horse 1,2,3,
Horse 1, 2
Horse 1,2
Horse 1
Horse 1
Horse 1
Horse 1
Horse 1
Horse 1, 2
Horse 1
Horse 1
Horse 1

"Reg name pending" Jewel
Darkelly Royally "Bentley"
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Oregon Barrel Racing Association
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October 7, 2018 through January 11, 2019

Date Name Memo
10/11/2018 Barnett, Shelby Horse 1
10/11/2018 Johnson, Rayna Horse 1
10/11/2018 Gonzales, Becky Horse 1
10/11/2018 Reese, Laura Horse 1
10/12/2018 Conley, Christine Horse 1,2
10/12/2018 Kruse, Christy Horse 1, 2
10/12/2018 Sherman, Taylor Jo Horse 1
10/12/2018 Behrens-Martens, Zoe  Horse 1,2
10/12/2018 Anderson, Heidi Horse 1.
10/12/2018 Josi, Kaycee Horse 1
10/12/2018 Guscette, Julia Horse 1
10/13/2018 Averill, Audrey Horse 1
10/13/2018 Richter, Karen Horse 1, 2
10/13/2018 Muir, Taylor Horse 1
10/13/2018 Grant, Dani Horse 1
10/13/2018 Mose, Rachelle Horse 1
10/13/2018 Vernon, April Horse 1, 2
10/13/2018 Henricks, Kaytie Horse 1, 2
10/13/2018 Zellner, Elisha Horse 1
10/13/2018 Prendergast, Paige Horse 1, 2
10/13/2018 Mitchell, Karen Horse 1
10/13/2018 Mitchell, Ryann Horse 1
10/13/2018 Grant, Rebekah Horse 1
10/13/2018 Hurliman, Lyndie Horse 1, 2
10/13/2018 Whitehead, Kristen Horse 1, 2
10/13/2018 Lockman, Charisa Horse 1
10/14/2018 Brewer, Meredith Horse 1—-News of a Hero
10/16/2018 Lowrey, Malisa Horse 1
10/17/2018 White, Catherine Horse 1
10/17/2018 Leslie, Shawna Horse 1
10/17/2018 Turner, Rhonda Horse 1
10/17/2018 Meadors, Alicia Horse 1
10/18/2018 Lawrence, Ashley Horse 1
10/18/2018 Jenkinson, Jennifer Horse 1
10/18/2018 Erickson, Sally L Horse 1
10/18/2018 West, Kenna Horse 1
10/18/2018 Achziger, Carli Horse 1
10/19/2018 Hardin, Stacey Horse 1
10/19/2018 Hann, Carla Horse 1
10/19/2018 Fox, Marty Horse 1,2,
10/19/2018 Harrison, Beth Horse 1
10/20/2018 Bender, Claire Horse 1, 2
10/20/2018 Peters, Chloe Horse 1
10/20/2018 Sutter, Jamie Horse 1
10/20/2018 Johns, Karma Horse 1
10/20/2018 Dockery, Josie Horse 1, 2
10/20/2018 Forbes, Shayna Horse 1
10/20/2018 Casto, Haley Horse 1
10/20/2018 Hendricks, Mindy Horse 1
10/20/2018 Steffen, Adriene Horse 1
10/20/2018 Matheson, Rachelle Horse 1
10/20/2018 Kennedy, Michelle Horse 1
10/20/2018 Rosebrook, Tonya Horse 1, 2
10/20/2018 Mott, Theresa Horse 1
10/20/2018 Cook, Mecarte Horse 1, 2
10/20/2018 Kaseberg, Hollee Horse 1
10/20/2018 Goss, Lexie Horse 1
10/20/2018 Philpott, Sheri Horse 1
10/20/2018 MACRAE, KIM Horse 1
10/20/2018 Stewart, Marcie Horse 1
10/20/2018 Brandy Schanno Horse 1
10/21/2018 Pew, Char Horse 1
10/21/2018 Hamper, Jackie Horse 1
10/21/2018 Thompson, Kit Horse 1
10/21/2018 West, Michaela Horse 1
10/21/2018 Prater, Shannon Horse 1
10/21/2018 Mitchell, Shelly Horse 1
10/21/2018 Mitchell, Autumn Horse 1, 2
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Date Name Memo
10/25/2018 Bowerman, Bekkie Horse 1, 2
10/25/2018 Johnston, Camie Horse 1
10/26/2018 Westwood, Cheyenne  Horse 1
10/26/2018 Walsh, Mare Horse 1
10/28/2018 Goss, Barbara Horse 1
10/28/2018 Buller, Garan Horse 1, 2
10/28/2018 Fox, Marty Horse 3
10/28/2018 Fahlgren, Kaylee Horse 1
10/28/2018 Wyman, Alicia Horse 1
10/31/2018 Fox, Marty Horse 4
10/31/2018 Emick, Summer Horse 1
11/01/2018 Brusch, Tammy Horse 1
11/01/2018 Taylor, Lindsay Horse 1
11/01/2018 Polich, Tara Horse 1, 2
11/01/2018 Stevenson, Angela Horse 1
11/02/2018 Aldrich, Bobbi Horse 1
11/03/2018 Johns, Tasha Horse 1
11/03/2018 Mose, Rachelle Horse 2
11/03/2018 Barnhart, Katie Horse 1
11/03/2018 Magee, Siterra Horse 1
11/03/2018 Shirley, Violet Horse 1
11/03/2018 Geist, Emily Horse 1
11/03/2018 Barber, Ryly Horse 1
11/03/2018 Blevins, Brooke Horse 1,2
11/04/2018 Murray, Isabelle Horse 1
11/04/2018 Malcolm, Maloree Horse 1
11/08/2018 Garthwaite, Gracie Horse 1,2
11/08/2018 Garthwaite, Randi Horse 1
11/09/2018 Russell, Liz Horse 1
11/09/2018 Head, Danielle Horse 1
11/10/2018 Grant, Paisley Horse 1
11/10/2018 Westlund, Cindy Horse 1
11/12/2018 Moughler, Lindsey Horse 1
11/13/2018 Turner, Aysia Horse 1
11/15/2018 Jolma, Tammy Horse 1
11/17/2018 McNamee, Amy Horse 1
11/17/2018 Pack, Debbie Horse 1
11/17/2018 Ayres, Trista Horse 1
11/17/2018 Johnston, Sally Horse 1
11/18/2018 West, Tammie Horse 1
11/25/2018 Wolfe, Breanne Horse 1
12/01/2018 Boline, Ariel Horse 1
12/06/2018 Knirk, Bailey Horse 1
12/16/2018 Alley, Crystal Horse 1
12/16/2018 Smith, Sage Horse 1
12/16/2018 Martin, Patti Horse 1
12/28/2018 Mann, Jerri Horse 1
12/29/2018 Flitner, Mary Horse 1
12/29/2018 Moore, Amber Horse 1

Total 4D (Horse 1)

Total Nominations

Total Service

TOTAL
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